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1 a Zgraggen Peter 10.00
+ Vogler Beat 10.00

1 b Wiss Ramon (2007) 10.00
+ Keller Philipp (2006) 10.00

1 c Wiss Ivan 10.00
+ Suter Nicolas 10.00

1 d Ulrich Florian * 10.00
+ Bättig Martin * 10.00

1 e Rogenmoser Ryan * 10.00
+ Amrhyn Jonas * 10.00

1 f Keiser Niklas (2007) 10.00
+ Iten Janis (2007) 10.00

1 g Imfeld David (2006) 10.00
+ Schelbert Roman 10.00

1 h Heinzer Lukas * 10.00
+ Müller Luca * 10.00

1 i Elsener Marcel * 10.00
+ Hess Dominik * 10.00

1 j Bucher Roland * 10.00
+ Hegner Ueli * 10.00

1 k Bieri Marcel *** 10.00
+ Kaufmann Reto ** 10.00

2 a Ziegler Elias 9.75
+ Vogler Noah (2006) 9.75

2 b Wüest David * 9.75
+ Lagler Christian * 9.75

2 c Van Messel Noe ** 9.75
+ Scherer Niklaus ** 9.75

2 d Theiler Nils 9.75
+ von Moos Nico (2006) 9.75

2 e Müller Josias (2006) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Mirco 9.75

2 f Hüsler Matthias 9.75
+ Gemsch Stefan 9.75

2 g Hürlimann Mathias * 9.75
+ Hurschler Tobias * 9.75

2 h Hürlimann Marco 9.75
+ Näpflin Urs (2006) 9.75

2 i Gasser Severin (2006) 9.75
+ Vogler Jonas 9.75

2 j Furrer Jens 9.75
+ Inderbitzin Dominik 9.75

2 k Forster Christian 9.75
+ Kurmann Jvo 9.75

2 l Elmiger Matthias * 9.75
+ Staub Ivan * 9.75

2 m Bucher Christian ** 9.75
+ Bühlmann Daniel * 9.75

2 n Betschart Marcel * 9.75
+ Duss Yvan * 9.75

2 o Barmettler Vincenz (2005) 9.75
+ Bircher Urs (2007) 9.75

3 a Waser Dominik ** 9.00
- Achermann Simon * 9.00

3 b von Rickenbach Pirmin 9.00
- Krauer Andri (2005) 9.00

3 c Reichmuth Roland ** 9.00
- Betschart Patrick * 9.00

3 d Kurmann Joel (2006) 9.00
- Süssmeier Kay (2006) 9.00

3 e Krauer Andri (2005) 9.00
- von Rickenbach Pirmin 9.00

3 f Heinzer Benno (2006) * 9.00
- Lüscher Elias (2006) * 9.00

3 g Betschart Patrick * 9.00
- Reichmuth Roland ** 9.00

4 a Ziegler Moritz 8.75
- Rust Sandro 8.75

4 b Wyrsch Hansi 8.75
- Odermatt Andreas 8.75

4 c Suter Elias (2006) 8.75
- Marty Remo (2005) 8.75

4 d Suter Beat * 8.75
- Lustenberger Tim (2005) * 8.75

4 e Süssmeier Kay (2006) 8.75
- Kurmann Joel (2006) 8.75

4 f Schuler Samuel 8.75
- Bucher André 8.75

4 g Schnider Markus * 8.75
- Scherrer Johann ** 8.75

4 h Schmutz Adrian * 8.75
- Grab Florian * 8.75

4 i Scherrer Johann ** 8.75
- Schnider Markus * 8.75

4 j Rust Sandro 8.75
- Ziegler Moritz 8.75

4 k Rogenmoser Luca 8.75
- Halbeisen Florian (2005) 8.75

4 l Odermatt Andreas 8.75
- Wyrsch Hansi 8.75

4 m Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.75
- Büeler Ivo 8.75

4 n Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.75
- Heinzer Remo 8.75

4 o Ming Hannes 8.75
- Bachmann Sämi 8.75

4 p Marty Remo (2005) 8.75
- Suter Elias (2006) 8.75

4 q Lustenberger Tim (2005) * 8.75
- Suter Beat * 8.75

4 r Lüscher Elias (2006) * 8.75
- Heinzer Benno (2006) * 8.75

4 s Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.75
- Grüter Marcel 8.75

4 t Herger Flavio 8.75
- Gabriel Simon 8.75

4 u Heinzer Remo 8.75
- Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.75

4 v Halbeisen Florian (2005) 8.75
- Rogenmoser Luca 8.75

4 w Grüter Marcel 8.75
- Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.75

4 x Grab Florian * 8.75
- Schmutz Adrian * 8.75

4 y Gabriel Simon 8.75
- Herger Flavio 8.75

4 z Büeler Ivo 8.75
- Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.75

4 aa Bucher André 8.75
- Schuler Samuel 8.75

4 ab Bieri Christian ** 8.75
- Elmiger Matthias * 8.75

4 ac Bachmann Sämi 8.75
- Ming Hannes 8.75

4 ad Achermann Simon * 8.75
- Waser Dominik ** 8.75

4 ae Vogler Jonas 8.75
o Gasser Severin (2006) 8.75

4 af Vogler Beat 8.75
o Zgraggen Peter 8.75

5 a von Moos Nico (2006) 8.50
o Theiler Nils 8.50

5 b Vogler Noah (2006) 8.50
o Ziegler Elias 8.50

5 c Suter Nicolas 8.50
o Wiss Ivan 8.50

5 d Staub Ivan * 8.50
o Elmiger Matthias * 8.50

5 e Scherer Niklaus ** 8.50
o Van Messel Noe ** 8.50

5 f Schelbert Roman 8.50
o Imfeld David (2006) 8.50

5 g Nussbaumer Mirco 8.50
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50

5 h Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.50
o Hürlimann Marco 8.50

5 i Müller Luca * 8.50
o Heinzer Lukas * 8.50

5 j Lagler Christian * 8.50
o Wüest David * 8.50

5 k Kurmann Jvo 8.50
o Forster Christian 8.50

5 l Keller Philipp (2006) 8.50
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50

5 m Kaufmann Reto ** 8.50
o Bieri Marcel *** 8.50
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5 n Iten Janis (2007) 8.50
o Keiser Niklas (2007) 8.50

5 o Inderbitzin Dominik 8.50
o Furrer Jens 8.50

5 p Hurschler Tobias * 8.50
o Hürlimann Mathias * 8.50

5 q Hess Dominik * 8.50
o Elsener Marcel * 8.50

5 r Hegner Ueli * 8.50
o Bucher Roland * 8.50

5 s Gemsch Stefan 8.50
o Hüsler Matthias 8.50

5 t Duss Yvan * 8.50
o Betschart Marcel * 8.50

5 u Bühlmann Daniel * 8.50
o Bucher Christian ** 8.50

5 v Bircher Urs (2007) 8.50
o Barmettler Vincenz (2005) 8.50

5 w Bättig Martin * 8.50
o Ulrich Florian * 8.50

5 x Amrhyn Jonas * 8.50
o Rogenmoser Ryan * 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


